
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.C.A. (LATERAL ENTRY)  

SESSION 2017-18 

(REPORTING DATE AND TIME FOR 1st COUNSELLING 

 18.7.2017 at 09.00 AM SHARP)         

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the online 

candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this Merit List is subject 

to production of original documents in support of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

Category - AIOC 

TOTAL SEATS =04 

S.No. Applicant No.  Name Father’s Name Category %age 

1. 1100907667 VAIBHAVI KHURANA JAGDISH KHURANA HGO 81.000 

2. 1100902793 DIVYA GOEL UMESH GOEL HGO 78.833 

3. 1100904830 SUREKHA SANDEEP HGO 77.667 

4. 1100904359 MANSI GOYAL SATPAL GOYAL HGO 77.444 

5. 1100912826 RAKHI SUNIL KUMAR HGO 77.167 

6. 1100155104 JEENU KUMARI KARTAR SINGH BCA 76.933 

7. 1100905266 MEENA RAMESH BCB 75.033 

8. 1100908180 VARSHA BRAHMANAND HGO 74.733 

9. 1100910318 MAMTA JAIBIR SINGH HGO 73.905 

10. 1100913563 BHARTI RAMESH KUMAR HGO 73.500 

11. 1100910526 JYOTI KRISHAN HGO 73.167 

12. 1100907626 NARENDER NARAYAN AIO 72.167 

13. 1100908369 ANAMIKA AHUJA RAMESH AHUJA HGO 71.400 

14. 1100916207 SAKSHI RATHORE GANGA BAL RATHORE AIO 70.833 

15. 1100905439 SONIKA KATHURIA SURESH HGO 70.733 

16. 1100904833 JYOTI NAVRATTAN HGO 70.667 

17. 1100151078 ANIKET KAUSHAL KISHOR SINGH HGO 70.200 

18. 1100910276 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR BCA 69.167 

19. 1100904630 ROHIT CHAHAL ISHWAR CHAHAL HGO 69.111 

20. 1100131957 NITU SINGH JP SINGH BCA/ESM 69.067 

21. 1100911655 SANJNA GHAI SURINDER GHAI HGO 68.976 

22. 1100155137 MAMTA SATYA NARAYAN BCA 68.367 



S.No. Applicant No.  Name Father’s Name Category %age 

23. 1100914381 ARUNA KUMARI AJIT SINGH SC 68.100 

24. 1100901867 DIKSHA MAHENDER HGO 68.067 

25. 1100145457 TANUJ KAILASH HGO 68.033 

26. 1100151303 GOVINDA RAJ SINGH SC 68.033 

27. 1100158714 PRIYANKA SURENDER HGO 67.867 

28. 1100167627 NEELAM BHAGWAN SHAH HGO 67.767 

29. 1100911271 SURBHI JINDAL RAJESH JINDAL HGO 67.667 

30. 1100907340 ASHA YADAV RAJESH BCB 67.633 

31. 1100915895 KIRTI BALBIR SHARMA HGO 67.533 

32. 1100133366 JYOTI SATISH HGO 67.467 

33. 1100918331 HARI GOPAL SATYANARAYAN HGO 66.233 

34. 1100916334 KANCHAN RAM HGO 65.867 

35. 1100911665 PRITI DEVI SATNARAYAN HGO 65.000 

36. 1100903575 GAUTAM BAJAJ DINESH BAJAJ AIO 64.900 

37. 1100152221 ANKIT BALRAM HGO 64.833 

38. 1100910414 RUBI RAM MEHAR SINGH HGO 63.452 

39. 1100912629 POOJA RAM MEHAR SINGH HGO 62.367 

40. 1100917073 MANISH RAMAVTAR BCA 62.267 

41. 1100904902 PIYUSH DUA RAKESH DUA HGO 62.233 

42. 1100497974 PUSHPA KUMARI ATTAR SINGH BCA 61.833 

43. 1100272662 NAVEEN KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SC 61.433 

44. 1100907761 CHHAVI RAM BATRA HGO 61.433 

45. 1100905438 HITESH BUDHWAR AJIT BUDHWAR HGO 60.500 

46. 1100917051 RAHUL NIHAL BCB 58.967 

47. 1100917264 RAHUL JITENDER BCA 56.400 

48. 1100902250 VIJAY KUMAR SUDESH KUMAR HGO 55.500 

49. 1100393386 PRIYNKA OM PARKASH SC 55.467 

50. 1100279872 BEERMATI RANJEET HGO 55.000 

51. 1100902653 PARDEEP KRISHAN BCA 54.667 

 



 

 

 

 

Category - HOGC 

TOTAL SEATS =11 

S.No. Applicant No.  Name Father’s Name Category %age 

1 1100904830 SUREKHA SANDEEP HGO 87.667 

2 1100907667 VAIBHAVI KHURANA JAGDISH KHURANA HGO 86.000 

3 1100902793 DIVYA GOEL UMESH GOEL HGO 83.833 

4 1100912826 RAKHI SUNIL KUMAR HGO 82.167 

5 1100155104 JEENU KUMARI KARTAR SINGH BCA 81.933 

6 1100904833 JYOTI NAVRATTAN HGO 80.667 

7 1100905266 MEENA RAMESH BCB 80.033 

8 1100908180 VARSHA BRAHMANAND HGO 79.733 

9 1100910318 MAMTA JAIBIR SINGH HGO 78.905 

10 1100913563 BHARTI RAMESH KUMAR HGO 78.500 

11 1100910526 JYOTI KRISHAN HGO 78.167 

12 1100904359 MANSI GOYAL SATPAL GOYAL HGO 77.444 

13 1100908369 ANAMIKA AHUJA RAMESH AHUJA HGO 76.400 

14 1100905439 SONIKA KATHURIA SURESH HGO 75.733 

15 1100151078 ANIKET KAUSHAL KISHOR SINGH HGO 75.200 

16 1100911665 PRITI DEVI SATNARAYAN HGO 75.000 

17 1100910276 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR BCA 74.167 

18 1100904630 ROHIT CHAHAL ISHWAR CHAHAL HGO 74.111 

19 1100131957 NITU SINGH JP SINGH BCA/ESM 74.067 

20 1100911655 SANJNA GHAI SURINDER GHAI HGO 73.976 

21 1100155137 MAMTA SATYA NARAYAN BCA 73.367 

22 1100914381 ARUNA KUMARI AJIT SINGH SC 73.100 



S.No. Applicant No. Name Father’s Name Category %age 

23 1100901867 DIKSHA MAHENDER HGO 73.067 

24 1100145457 TANUJ KAILASH HGO 73.033 

25 1100151303 GOVINDA RAJ SINGH SC 73.033 

26 1100158714 PRIYANKA SURENDER HGO 72.867 

27 1100167627 NEELAM BHAGWAN SHAH HGO 72.767 

28 1100911271 SURBHI JINDAL RAJESH JINDAL HGO 72.667 

29 1100907340 ASHA YADAV RAJESH BCB 72.633 

30 1100915895 KIRTI BALBIR SHARMA HGO 72.533 

31 1100133366 JYOTI SATISH HGO 72.467 

32 1100497974 PUSHPA KUMARI ATTAR SINGH BCA 71.833 

33 1100918331 HARI GOPAL SATYANARAYAN HGO 71.233 

34 1100916334 KANCHAN RAM HGO 70.867 

35 1100152221 ANKIT BALRAM HGO 69.833 

36 1100910414 RUBI RAM MEHAR SINGH HGO 68.452 

37 1100912629 POOJA RAM MEHAR SINGH HGO 67.367 

38 1100917073 MANISH RAMAVTAR BCA 67.267 

39 1100904902 PIYUSH DUA RAKESH DUA HGO 67.233 

40 1100272662 NAVEEN KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SC 66.433 

41 1100905438 HITESH BUDHWAR AJIT BUDHWAR HGO 65.500 

42 1100917051 RAHUL NIHAL BCB 63.967 

43 1100907761 CHHAVI RAM BATRA HGO 61.433 

44 1100917264 RAHUL JITENDER BCA 61.400 

45 1100902250 VIJAY KUMAR SUDESH KUMAR HGO 60.500 

46 1100393386 PRIYNKA OM PARKASH SC 60.467 

47 1100279872 BEERMATI RANJEET HGO 60.000 

48 1100902653 PARDEEP KRISHAN BCA 59.667 

 

 

 

 



Category - SC 

TOTAL SEATS =04 

S.No. Applicant No.  Name Father’s  Name Category %age 

1 1100914381 ARUNA KUMARI AJIT SINGH SC 73.100 

2 1100151303 GOVINDA RAJ SINGH SC 73.033 

3 1100272662 NAVEEN KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SC 66.433 

4 1100393386 PRIYNKA OM PARKASH SC 60.467 

 

Category – BC-A 

TOTAL SEATS =04 
 

S.No. Applicant No.  Name Father’s Name Category %age 

1 1100155104 JEENU KUMARI KARTAR SINGH BCA 81.933 

2 1100910276 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR BCA 74.167 

3 1100131957 NITU SINGH JP SINGH BCA/ESM 74.067 

4 1100155137 MAMTA SATYA NARAYAN BCA 73.367 

5 1100497974 PUSHPA KUMARI ATTAR SINGH BCA 71.833 

6 1100917073 MANISH RAMAVTAR BCA 67.267 

7 1100917264 RAHUL JITENDER BCA 61.400 

8 1100902653 PARDEEP KRISHAN BCA 59.667 

Category – BC-B 

TOTAL SEATS =02 

 

S.No. Applicant No. Name Father’s Name Category %age 

1 1100905266 MEENA RAMESH BCB 80.033 

2 1100907340 ASHA YADAV RAJESH BCB 72.633 

3 1100917051 RAHUL NIHAL BCB 63.967 

Category – PH*/ESM/DFF 

TOTAL SEATS = 01 

 

S.No. Applicant No.  Name Father’s Name Category TOTAL MARKS 

1 1100131957 NITU SINGH JP SINGH 

ESM/BC-

A 74.067 

*Due to non-availability of Physical handicapped candidates,  seat  goes to ESM/DFF category. 


